
Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:

WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.  

waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588
Fax       (800) 526.2585

Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive  
Port Washington, NY 11050

Central Distribution Center
1600 Distribution Ct
Lithia Springs, GA 30122

Western Distribution Center  
1750 Archibald Avenue  
Ontario, CA 91760

FEATURES

• Up & down light
• Fixture may be rotated 180° when mounting
• Frosted acrylic diffuser provides even illumination
• Driver located in standard 4" junction box
• 45° miter edge for a sleek, clean look
• WS-26714, WS-26724 are CEC Title 24 compliant
• Universal driver (120V-220V-277V)
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90
• Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV
• Rated Life: 35,000 hours
• Input: 120 - 277V

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Cliffhanger suspensefully illuminates up and down through the frosted 
acryllic diffuser, eliminating the appearance of LED diodes or hot spots. 
Available in three different sizes, Cliffhanger is the perfect fit for the 
contemporary or modern vanity.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum and white Acrylic Diffuser

Light Source: High output LED.

Finish: Brushed Aluminum (AL)

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed.

CLIFFHANGER – model: WS-267

dwelLEDTM LED Bath

ORDER NUMBER

Watt Delivered Lumens Finish

WS-26714
WS-26724
WS-26737

14"
24"
37"

7.5W
15W
21.5W

355
775
1120

AL Brushed Aluminum

Example: WS-26714-AL

14"
WS-26714

41/2"

41/2"

24"
WS-26724

41/2"

41/2"

37"
WS-26737

41/2"

41/2"


