## CLIFFHANGER - model: WS-267

### dwelLED<sup>™</sup>LED Bath

# WAC LIGHTING

Responsible Lighting®



#### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Cliffhanger suspensefully illuminates up and down through the frosted acryllic diffuser, eliminating the appearance of LED diodes or hot spots. Available in three different sizes, Cliffhanger is the perfect fit for the contemporary or modern vanity.

#### FEATURES

- Up & down light
- Fixture may be rotated 180° when mounting
- Frosted acrylic diffuser provides even illumination
- Driver located in standard 4" junction box
- 45° miter edge for a sleek, clean look
- WS-26714, WS-26724 are CEC Title 24 compliant
- Universal driver (120V-220V-277V)
- Color Temp: 3000K
- CRI: 90
- Dimming: 100% 10% ELV
- Rated Life: 35,000 hours
- Input: 120 277V

#### **ORDER NUMBER**

		Watt	Delivered Lumens	Finish
WS-26714	14"	7.5W	355	
WS-26724	24"	15W	775	AL Brushed Aluminum
WS-26737	37"	21.5W	1120	

Example: WS-26714-AL

waclighting.com Phone (800) 526.2588 Fax (800) 526.2585 Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 **Central Distribution Center** 1600 Distribution Ct Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760

WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.

#### SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum and white Acrylic Diffuser

Light Source: High output LED.

Finish: Brushed Aluminum (AL)

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed.